*Programme

09:00-09:30

09:30-10:30

10:00-10:30

10:40-11:20

11:20-11:35

11:35-12:05

12:05-12:15

12:15-13:00
13:00-13:45

14:00-14:45

14:45-15:00
15:00- 15:10

15:10-15:55

15:55-16:25

16:30

BAAPS Regional Aesthetic Training Day, Friday 24" November 2023

Waterton Park, Walton, Wakefield WF2 6PW

Faculty
(In alphabetical order)

Mr Nick Rhodes
Mr George Spyrou
Mr Christ West

Mr Russell Bramhall
Mr Mark Gorman
Mr William Holmes
Mr Alastair Platt

Registration & Welcome Refreshments
Key facelift anatomy: the planes, ligaments and nerves

Face lifting: understanding the different types: Low smas,
high smas, composite, deep plane and macs

Deep plane necks under local anaesthetic: Stepwise approach
COFFEE BREAK

MACs and extended MACs

Sponsor Talk

LUNCH
Lipofilling of the face & subcutaneous brow lift

Adjuvant to facelifting/ or pushing the boundaries of facelifting/
how | do a facelift

COFFEE BREAK
Sponsor Talk

Non surgical sculpture of the jawline/lower face — why not
everyone needs a facelift

Round table discussion:
Difficult cases, complications and rookie mistakes

CLOSE OF MEETING

*This programme is subject to change without notice.

Thank you to our sponsors:

D

| NMODE

BAAPS&

i

&

"

C.West

W.Holmes

R. Bramhall

W.Holmes

InMode

G.Spyrou

N.Rhodes

M.Gorman

All Faculty



