

BAAPS Regional Aesthetic Training Day, Friday 24th November 2023 Waterton Park, Walton, Wakefield WF2 6PW

Faculty

(In alphabetical order)

Mr Nick Rhodes

Mr Christ West

Mr George Spyrou

Mr Russell Bramhall

Mr William Holmes

Mr Mark Gorman

	Mr Alastair Platt	
*Programme		
09:00-09:30	Registration & Welcome Refreshments	
09:30-10:30	Key facelift anatomy: the planes, ligaments and nerves	C.West
10:00-10:30	Face lifting: understanding the different types: Low smas, high smas, composite, deep plane and macs	W.Holmes
10:40-11:20	Deep plane necks under local anaesthetic: Stepwise approach	R. Bramhall
11:20-11:35	COFFEE BREAK	
11:35-12:05	MACs and extended MACs	W.Holmes
12:05 – 12:15	Sponsor Talk	InMode
12:15-13:00	LUNCH	
13:00-13:45	Lipofilling of the face & subcutaneous brow lift	G.Spyrou
14:00-14:45	Adjuvant to facelifting/ or pushing the boundaries of facelifting/ how I do a facelift	N.Rhodes
14:45-15:00	COFFEE BREAK	
15:00- 15:10	Sponsor Talk	
15:10-15:55	Non surgical sculpture of the jawline/lower face – why not everyone needs a facelift	M.Gorman
15:55-16:25	Round table discussion:	All Faculty

CLOSE OF MEETING



Difficult cases, complications and rookie mistakes

16:30

^{*}This programme is subject to change without notice.